DEL MONTE PACIFIC LIMITED
TOP 100 STOCKHOLDERS — ORDINARY SHARES
As of 30 SEPTEMBER 2021
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NAME OF SHAREHOLDER

NUTRIASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

BLUEBELL GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

LEE PINEAPPLE COMPANY PTE LTD

BNP PARIBAS NOMS SPORE PL

DBS NOMINEES PTE LTD

RAFFLES NOMINEES(PTE) LIMITED
CITIBANK NOMS SPORE PTE LTD

WEE POH CHAN PHYLLIS

GOVERNMENT SERVICE INSURANCE SYSTEM
MAYBANK KIM ENG SECURITIES PTE.LTD
UNITED OVERSEAS BANK NOMINEES P L
JOSELITO JR DEE CAMPOS

COL FINANCIAL GROUP, INC.

HSBC (SINGAPORE) NOMINEES PTE LTD
DBSN SERVICES PTE LTD

PINEAPPLES OF MALAYA PRIVATE LIMITED
BDO SECURITIES CORPORATION

PHILLIP SECURITIES PTE LTD

BANCO DE ORO - TRUST BANKING GROUP

FIRST METRO SECURITIES BROKERAGE CORP.

IGC SECURITIES INC.

DBS VICKERS SECURITIES (S) PTE LTD
G.D. TAN & COMPANY, INC.

LUIS F ALEJANDRO

ABN AMRO CLEARING BANK N.V.

BPI SECURITIES CORPORATION
EDGARDO JR MACLANG CRUZ

UOB KAY HIAN PTE LTD

CHONG YEAN FONG

ROLANDO CORTES GAPUD

OCBC SECURITIES PRIVATE LTD
DEUTSCHE BANK MANILA-CLIENTS A/C
PETER LEONG KOCK WAH

ABACUS SECURITIES CORPORATION
TOWER SECURITIES, INC.

OCBC NOMINEES SINGAPORE PTE LTD
CHOO AH SENG

NO. OF SHARES

1,196,539,958
189,736,540
100,422,000
55,918,932
49,982,889
33,957,505
19,775,567
17,500,000
15,957,937
9,752,120
9,112,380
7,621,466
6,777,652
6,729,600
6,549,400
6,432,000
5,882,548
5,423,363
4,845,876
4,377,345
4,358,784
4,334,072
3,879,975
3,681,000
3,390,500
3,132,204
2,984,632
2,832,420
2,800,000
2,651,203
2,623,199
2,449,802
2,300,000
2,284,321
2,052,479
1,713,109
1,672,900

%

61.552%
9.760%
5.166%
2.877%
2.571%
1.747%
1.017%
0.900%
0.821%
0.502%
0.469%
0.392%
0.349%
0.346%
0.337%
0.331%
0.303%
0.279%
0.249%
0.225%
0.224%
0.223%
0.200%
0.189%
0.174%
0.161%
0.154%
0.146%
0.144%
0.136%
0.135%
0.126%
0.118%
0.118%
0.106%
0.088%
0.086%



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81

OPTIMUM SECURITIES CORPORATION
IFAST FINANCIAL PTE LTD

MAYBANK ATR KIM ENG SECURITIES, INC.
SOLAR SECURITIES, INC.

CHENG KAI LAN

CGS-CIMB SECURITIES (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD
SOCIETE GENERALE SPORE BRANCH
UNICAPITAL SECURITIES INC.

CHONG SIEW LEE MICHELE (ZHANG SHULI MICHELE)
IGNACIO CARMELO ORDONEZ SISON

TAN WEY LING

GOH KIAN MENG

KIM TOON PRIVATE LIMITED

LIM KIM HUAT

AB CAPITAL SECURITIES, INC.

DEL MONTE PACIFIC LIMITED - SHARE BUY-BACK
CHAN WING WAH

CITIBANK N.A.

VICTOR WEE KIM POH

S.J. ROXAS & CO., INC.

S NALLAKARUPPAN

PREMIUM SECURITIES, INC.

WU CHUNG SHOU

NG SWEE CHOO

CHEW THYE CHUAN OR TAN SEW MAI
NG KIM SHAN

DB NOMINEES (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD
PHILSTOCKS FINANCIAL INC

EMIL QUINTO JAVIER

KHOO JOO LEE OR NEOH SOON LEONG
PAUL JONG MIN HIAN @ PAUL YONG
YAP CHOON YET

ANTONIO EUGENIO SABATER UNGSON
ONG BEE SUN

JUNE SONG PTE LTD

OOI EE WIN

JENNIFER YAP LUY
SIMMI NARESH GOVINDANI OR NARESH FATEHCHAND
GOVINDANI

SUNSECURITIES, INC.

NG LOH KEN PETER

KUA SEI PENG

NG CHONG BENG

TEO TECK LIAM

SIM SIAN MENG (SHEN XIANGMING)

1,572,603
1,441,200
1,441,096
1,416,687
1,341,780
1,257,838
1,136,200
1,108,289
1,094,000
1,079,736
1,021,700
1,019,600
1,000,000
1,000,000
980,688
975,802
900,000
816,863
789,900
761,084
728,600
718,000
700,000
700,000
655,000
653,900
640,032
630,015
611,828
600,000
600,000
599,800
597,864
580,000
575,000
553,100
545,230

531,000
526,000
500,000
500,000
490,000
485,800
476,000

0.081%
0.074%
0.074%
0.073%
0.069%
0.065%
0.058%
0.057%
0.056%
0.056%
0.053%
0.052%
0.051%
0.051%
0.050%
0.050%
0.046%
0.042%
0.041%
0.039%
0.037%
0.037%
0.036%
0.036%
0.034%
0.034%
0.033%
0.032%
0.031%
0.031%
0.031%
0.031%
0.031%
0.030%
0.030%
0.028%
0.028%

0.027%
0.027%
0.026%
0.026%
0.025%
0.025%
0.024%



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100

ONG AH GUIT 468,000 0.024%
KGI SECURITIES (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD 462,600 0.024%
CTS GLOBAL EQUITY GROUP, INC. 456,100 0.023%
STUART GEORGE MONTGOMERY 450,000 0.023%
SB EQUITIES,INC. 437,080 0.022%
WEE KEE LAM 435,900 0.022%
QUEK KOK KWANG (GUO GUOGUANG) 420,000 0.022%
YEAP Al MAY 418,000 0.022%
YEN HENG FOOK 415,000 0.021%
YEO HORNG DAR 408,000 0.021%
CHONG KAH MIN 400,000 0.021%
NG SENG HOW (HUANG SHENGHAO) 400,000 0.021%
ROGER MARTIN RAYMOND WILSON 400,000 0.021%
MA BELLA BRILLANTES JAVIER 392,359 0.020%
EVERGREEN STOCK BROKERAGE & SEC., INC. 388,113 0.020%
LIM AND TAN SECURITIES PTE LTD 386,826 0.020%
LEE YU YONG@LEE YUEN YING 380,100 0.020%
REGINA CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 376,794 0.019%
LAl WENG KAY 374,400 0.019%
SUBTOTAL (TOP 100) 1,846,657,185 94.995%

OTHERS 97,302,839 5.005%

TOTAL NO. OF ISSUED AND OUTSTANDING ORDINARY SHARES 1,943,960,024 100%




PCD NOMINEE - FILIPINO AND PCD NOMINEE - NON-FILIPINO BREAKDOWN

AS OF 30 SEPTEMBER 2021

STOCKHOLDER'S NAME OUTSTANDING &

ISSUED SHARES
(FULLY PAID)
PCD NOMINEE CORP. 74,457,355
(FILIPINO)
PCD NOMINEE
2,249,088

CORPORATION (NON-
FILIPINO)

OUTSTANDING &
ISSUED SHARES
(PARTIALLY PAID)

TOTAL
HOLDINGS
(SUBSCRIBED)

74,457,355

2,249,088

NATIONALITY

FILIPINO

NON-FILIPINO



